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   Tuote                                                            

Tuotekoodi: SCAOS21-1
Valmistaja: Gigaset

   Tekniset tiedot                                             

Tuoteryhmä: Häntäkuidut
Valmistaja: Gigaset
Alkuperämaa: Kiina
Kuitutyyppi: Yksimuoto (SM)
Luokka: OS2
Pakkauksen korkeus: 1 mm
Pakkauksen leveys: 3 mm
Pakkauksen pituus: 1 mm
Tuotemerkki: Gigaset

Häntäkuitu SC/APC OS2 900 µm
Pituus: 1 m1.

Häntäkuitu SC/APC OS2 900 µm

Pituus: 1 m
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